January

City Council
Finance
Personnel

City Council
Public Safety
DPW

Planning
Commission
Fire Comm.
Parks & Rec.
Library
DDA

February

City Council
Finance
Personnel

City Council
Public Safety
DPW

Planning
Commission
Fire Comm.
Parks & Rec.
Library
DDA

gth

23th

21st
15th
17th
14th
2nd

13th

27th

18th
19th
21st
11th

6th

7:00 P.M.
5:30 P.M.
6:15 P.M.

7:00 P.M.
5:30 P.M.
6:15 P.M.

7:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
7:30 P.M.
6:30 P.M.

7:00 P.M.
5:30 P.M.
6:15 P.M.

7:00 P.M.
5:30 P.M.
6:15 P.M.

7:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
7:30 P.M.
6:30 P.M.

**%

**

2019 MEETING CALENDAR

*** 20d Council Meeting of the month scheduled only if needed***
**Pyblic Safety Meeting scheduled only if needed**

All meetings are tentatively scheduled

May

City Council
Finance
Personnel

City Council
Public Safety
DPW

Planning
Commission
Fire Comm.
Parks & Rec.
Library
DDA

June

City Council
Finance
Personnel

City Council
Public Safety
DPW

Planning
Commission
Fire Comm.
Parks & Rec.
Library
DDA

8th

22nd

20th
21th
16th
13th
1st

12th

17th
18th
20th
11th

5th

7:00 P.M.
5:30 P.M.
6:15 P.M.

7:00 P.M.
5:30 P.M.**
6:15 P.M.

7:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
6:30 P.M.

7:00 P.M.
5:30 P.M.
6:15 P.M.

No meeting.
5:30 P.M.**
6:15 P.M.

7:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
6:30 P.M.

September

City Council
Finance
Personnel

City Council
Public Safety
DPW

Planning
Commission
Fire Comm.
Parks & Rec.
Library
DDA

October

City Council
Finance
Personnel

City Council
Public Safety
DPW

Planning
Commission
Fire Comm.
Parks & Rec.
Library
DDA

11th

25th

16th
17th
19th
9th
4th

9th

23th

21th
15th
17th
14th
2nd

7:00 P.M.
5:30 P.M.
6:15 P.M.

7:00 P.M.
5:30 P.M.
6:15 P.M.

7:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
7:30 P.M.
6:30 P.M.

7:00 P.M.
5:30 P.M.
6:15 P.M.

7:00 P.M.
5:30 P.M.
6:15 P.M.

7:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
6:30 P.M.

*%

**



March

City Council
Finance
Personnel

City Council
Public Safety
DPW

Planning
Commission
Fire Comm.
Parks & Rec.
Library
DDA

April

City Council
Finance
Personnel

City Council
Public Safety
DPW

Planning
Commission
Fire Comm.
Parks & Rec.
Library
DDA

13th

27th

18th
19th
21st
11th
6th

10th

24th

15th
16th
18th
8th
3rd

7:00 P.M.
5:30 P.M.
6:15 P.M.

7:00 P.M.
5:30 P.M.
6:15 P.M.

7:00 P.M.
6:30 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
7:30 P.M.
6:30 P.M.

7:00 P.M.
5:30 P.M.
6:15 P.M.

7:00 P.M.
5:30 P.M.
6:15 P.M.

7:00 P.M.
6:30 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
7:30 P.M.
6:30 P.M.

**

**

July

City Council
Finance
Personnel

City Council
Public Safety
DPW

Planning
Commission
Fire Comm.
Parks & Rec.
Library
DDA

10th

15th
16th
18th
8th
3rd

August

City Council
Finance
Personnel

City Council
Public Safety
DPW

Planning
Commission
Fire Comm.
Parks & Rec.
Library
DDA

14th

19th
20st
15th
12th

7th

7:00 P.M.
5:30 P.M.
6:15P.M.

No meeting.
5:30 P.M.**
6:15P.M

7:00 P.M.
6:30 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
6:30 P.M.

7:00 P.M.
5:30 P.M.
6:15 P.M.

No meeting.
5:30 P.M.**
6:15P.M

7:00 P.M.
6:30 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
6:30 P.M.

November

City Council 13th
Finance
Personnel

City Council
Public Safety
DPW

Planning

Commission 18th
Fire Comm. 19th
Parks & Rec. 21st

Library 11th
DDA 6th
December

City Council 11th
Finance
Personnel

City Council
Public Safety
DPW

Planning

Commission 16th
Fire Comm. 17th
Parks & Rec. 19th
Library 9th
DDA 4th

7:00 P.M.
5:30 P.M.
6:15P.M

No meeting.
5:30 P.M.**
6:15P.M

7:00 P.M.
6:30 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
6:30 P.M.

7:00 P.M.
5:30 P.M.
6:15 P.M.

No meeting.
5:30 P.M.**
6:15P.M

7:00 P.M.
6:30 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
6:30 P.M.






